EPSON

Epson 405XXL DURABrite Ultra Ink tindikassett 1 tk Originaal
Extra (Super) High Yield Must

Brand : Epson

Product code: C13T02J14010

Product name : 405XXL DURABrite Ultra Ink

Epson 405XXL DURABrite Ultra Ink. Kasseti mahutavus: Extra (Super) High Yield, Musta tindi hulk: 37,2

ml, Varustuse tiilip: Uksik pakend, Printimisvérvid: Must, Kogus pakis: 1 tk

Funktsioonid

Uhilduvus *

Kogus pakis *

Musta tindi kassettide hulk
Musta tindi hulk

Tudp *

Kasseti mahutavus
Printimisvarvid *
Brandithilduvus *
Varustuse tulp *
Paritoluriik

WorkForce WF-7310DTW WorkForce
WEF-7830DTWF WorkForce
WF-7835DTWF WorkForce
WF-7840DTWF

1tk

1

37,2 mi

Originaal

Extra (Super) High Yield
Must

Epson

Uksik pakend

Hiina

Kaal ja mé6tmed

Pakendi laius
Pakendi stigavus
Pakendi kdrgus
Pakendi kaal

Tehnilised andmed
Peamise pakendi GTIN (EAN/UPC)
Logistika andmed

Tooteid pdhikasti (valimine) kohta
Harmonized System (HS) kood
Minimaalne tellimiskogus

EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION

e x37.2ml
e

8715946167235

ce ©13T02414010 0

EPSON

EXCEED YOUR ViSioN

48 mm

96 mm
142 mm
100 g

8715946691510

5tk
84439990
5tk
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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