Epson 405XXL DURABrite Ultra Ink tindikassett 1 tk Originaal Extra (Super) High Yield Must

Brand : Epson Product code: C13T02J14010

Product name : 405XXL DURABrite Ultra Ink

Epson 405XXL DURABrite Ultra Ink. Kasseti mahutavus: Extra (Super) High Yield, Musta tindi hulk: 37,2 ml, Varustuse tüüp: Üksik pakend, Printimisvärvid: Must, Kogus pakis: 1 tk





Funktsioonid		Kaal ja mõõtmed	
Ühilduvus * Koqus pakis *	WF-7830DTWF WorkForce WF-7835DTWF WorkForce WF-7840DTWF 1 tk 1 37,2 ml Originaal Extra (Super) High Yield Must Epson	Pakendi laius Pakendi sügavus Pakendi kõrgus Pakendi kaal	48 mm 96 mm 142 mm 100 g
Musta tindi kassettide hulk		Tehnilised andmed	
Musta tindi hulk		Peamise pakendi GTIN (EAN/UPC)	8715946691510
Tüüp * Kasseti mahutavus		Logistika andmed	
Printimisvärvid * Brändiühilduvus * Varustuse tüüp * Päritoluriik		Tooteid põhikasti (välimine) kohta Harmonized System (HS) kood Minimaalne tellimiskogus	5 tk 84439990 5 tk



8715946672335

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.